
Winter 2025 -26 Eagles Senior Golf Club
Week 13

2-Oct 9-Oct 16-Oct ##### 30-Oct 6-Nov 13-Nov 20-Nov 27-Nov 4-Dec 11-Dec 18-Dec 25-Dec

Name PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC 6/26 PT

Abrams, David 19.0 17 -2.0 19.0 16 -3.0 18.5  18.5  18.5 8 -10.0 18.0 16 -2.0 18.0 12 -6.0 17.5 13 -4.0 17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0 6.0

Acuff, Alan 28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0

Adkins, Garry 32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5

Adkins, Gary* 19.0 17 -2.0 19.0 17 -2.0 19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0 13 -6.0 18.5  18.5 18 18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5 4.0

Aldaz, Al 24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5

Aldridge, Larry* 25.0 21 -4.0 24.5 24 24.5 25 24.5 26 1.0 24.5  24.5 20 -4.0 24.0 22 -2.0 24.0 17 -7.0 23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5 23 23.5  23.5 8.0

Angradi, Barry* 26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0 20 -6.0 25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5 1.0

Ardner, Mike 27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0

Ayers, Mike* 22.0  22.0  22.0 20 -2.0 22.0 19 -3.0 21.5  21.5 22 21.5 22 21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5 20 -1.0 21.5  21.5 5.0

Bailes, Rickie* 30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0 25 -5.0 29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5 1.0

Bailey, Elwood* 32.5 27 -5.0 32.0 27 -5.0 31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5 2.0

Balch, Calvin* 24.5 18 -6.0 24.0 19 -5.0 23.5  23.5 22 -1.0 23.5  23.5 26 2.0 24.5 23 -1.0 24.5  24.5  24.5 17 -7.0 24.0  24.0 27 3.0 25.5  25.5 7.0

Bancroft, Bob* 19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0 9 -10.0 18.5  18.5 24 5.0 21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0 2.0

Barnebee, Harold 25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5

Bartylla, Gregg 10.0  10.0 7 -3.0 9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5 1.0

Bennett, Brian 19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0

Bentrou, Larry* 19.0 14 -5.0 18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5 1.0

Birchfiel, George* 11.0  11.0  11.0  11.0  11.0  11.0 11 11.0  11.0 19 8.0 15.0  15.0 19 4.0 17.0  17.0 18 1.0 17.0  17.0 4.0

Birchfiel, Wallace* 24.5 20 -4.0 24.0 24 24.0 22 -2.0 24.0  24.0 18 -6.0 23.5 23 23.5 24 23.5 20 -3.0 23.0  23.0 24 1.0 23.0  23.0 18 -5.0 22.5  22.5 9.0

Bird, Skip 21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5

Bowling, Terry* 23.0 21 -2.0 23.0 21 -2.0 23.0 21 -2.0 23.0 23 23.0  23.0  23.0 11 -12.0 22.5 25 2.0 23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5 6.0

Bradshaw, Jere 28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0

Brewer, Brody 28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5

Brewer, Tony* 34.0 33 -1.0 34.0 33 -1.0 34.0 36 2.0 35.0 30 -5.0 34.5 30 -4.0 34.0 27 -7.0 33.5 27 -6.0 33.0 30 -3.0 32.5  32.5 34 1.0 32.5  32.5 34 1.0 32.5  32.5 10.0

Brooks, Bob* 19.0 21 2.0 20.0 13 -7.0 19.5 15 -4.0 19.0 10 -9.0 18.5  18.5 10 -8.0 18.0 7 -11.0 17.5 16 -1.0 17.5  17.5 14 -3.0 17.0  17.0 11 -6.0 16.5  16.5 9.0

Brooks, Dennis 23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5

Brooks, Jeff* 18.0 13 -5.0 17.5 8 -9.0 17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0 2.0

Brooks, Milton 25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5

Brown, Jim* 31.0 28 -3.0 30.5  30.5  30.5 29 -1.0 30.5 26 -4.0 30.0 26 -4.0 29.5 27 -2.0 29.5 21 -8.0 29.0  29.0 23 -6.0 28.5  28.5 31 2.0 29.5  29.5 8.0

Brown, Wes 29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5

Bruce, Don* 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0

Brysiak, Walt 22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5 11 -11.0 22.0  22.0 22 22.0  22.0 13 -9.0 21.5  21.5 10 -11.0 21.0  21.0 4.0

Cahill, Dave* 32.5 33 32.5 26 -6.0 32.0 31 -1.0 32.0  32.0  32.0 25 -7.0 31.5 20 -11.0 31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0 32 1.0 31.0  31.0 6.0

Cain, Fred* 30.0 28 -2.0 30.0  30.0  30.0 23 -7.0 29.5  29.5 34 4.0 31.5 14 -17.0 31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0 23 -8.0 30.5  30.5 5.0

Caldwell, Coy* 20.5 15 -5.0 20.0 24 4.0 22.0 16 -6.0 21.5 10 -11.0 21.0 17 -4.0 20.5 18 -2.0 20.5 16 -4.0 20.0 16 -4.0 19.5  19.5 14 -5.0 19.0  19.0 11 -8.0 18.5  18.5 10.0

Calloway, Jim 12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0

Campbell, Chuck 30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5

Campbell, Jim              

Carico, Gary 25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0 18 -7.0 24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5 1.0

Carr, Les* 32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5 25 -7.0 32.0 30 -2.0 32.0 34 2.0 33.0 25 -8.0 32.5 31 -1.0 32.5  32.5 30 -2.0 32.5  32.5 33 32.5  32.5 7.0

Carr, Mike* 25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5 17 -8.0 25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0 1.0

Carroll, Bobby* 29.0  29.0 29 29.0  29.0 30 1.0 29.0  29.0 26 -3.0 28.5 23 -5.0 28.0 17 -11.0 27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5 30 2.0 28.5  28.5 6.0

Carroll, Rick 22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0 15 -7.0 21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5 1.0

Carte, Mike* 36.5 39 2.0 37.5  37.5  37.5 33 -4.0 37.0 28 -9.0 36.5 34 -2.0 36.5 35 -1.0 36.5 33 -3.0 36.0  36.0  36.0  36.0 33 -3.0 35.5  35.5 7.0

Carter, Jeff* 34.5  34.5  34.5 33 -1.0 34.5 33 -1.0 34.5  34.5  34.5 13 -21.0 34.0  34.0  34.0  34.0  34.0  34.0  34.0 3.0

Carver, Earl* 27.0 25 -2.0 27.0 23 -4.0 26.5 24 -2.0 26.5 21 -5.0 26.0 12 -14.0 25.5 18 -7.0 25.0 20 -5.0 24.5 16 -8.0 24.0  24.0 14 -10.0 23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5 9.0

Charters, Bill 22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5

Charters, Duke              

Cole, Ed 17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5 12 -5.0 17.0  17.0 17 17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0 12 -5.0 16.5  16.5 3.0

Corey, Mitch 32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0

Davis, Joe L. 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0

Davis, Sonny 17.5  17.5 15 -2.0 17.5  17.5 12 -5.0 17.0 13 -4.0 16.5 21 4.0 18.5  18.5 16 -2.0 18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5 17 -1.0 18.5  18.5 6.0

Delozier, Robert* 12.5 11 -1.0 12.5 8 -4.0 12.0 14 2.0 13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0 5 -8.0 12.5 10 -2.0 12.5  12.5 7 -5.0 12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0 6.0

Disney, Ron Jr.* 37.5 38 37.5 38 37.5 40 2.0 38.5 33 -5.0 38.0  38.0 36 -2.0 38.0 33 -5.0 37.5  37.5  37.5 39 1.0 37.5  37.5  37.5  37.5 7.0

Donovan, Larry 27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5

Dover, Junior* 26.0 22 -4.0 25.5 20 -5.0 25.0 18 -7.0 24.5 19 -5.0 24.0 14 -10.0 23.5 20 -3.0 23.0 17 -6.0 22.5 21 -1.0 22.5  22.5 23 22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5 9.0

Drinnon, Robbie 35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5 31 -4.0 35.0  35.0  35.0  35.0  35.0  35.0  35.0  35.0  35.0  35.0 1.0

Week 9 Week 10 Week 11

TP

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 12 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8



Dudley, Ralph 16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5

Edington, Benjamin 25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0

Edmundson, Ron* 15.5 13 -2.0 15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5 15 15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5 2.0

Elkins, Jeremy 33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0

Ellison, Ron 21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0 12 -9.0 20.5  20.5  20.5  20.5 17 -3.0 20.0  20.0 2.0

Fleming, Mike 27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0

Forrest, Ron* 14.5 14 14.5 8 -6.0 14.0  14.0 11 -3.0 13.5  13.5 7 -6.0 13.0 6 -7.0 12.5 8 -4.0 12.0  12.0 8 -4.0 11.5  11.5 14 2.0 12.5  12.5 8.0

Fromberger, John* 18.0 19 1.0 18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0 9 -9.0 17.5 9 -8.0 17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0 3.0

Fugate, John 28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5

Fulton, Tom 29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0

Furrie, John 17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0

Gardner, Dave* 31.5 29 -2.0 31.5  31.5 26 -5.0 31.0 23 -8.0 30.5  30.5 31 30.5 30 30.5  30.5  30.5 30 30.5  30.5 22 -8.0 30.0  30.0 7.0

Garman, Butch* 13.0 9 -4.0 12.5 8 -4.0 12.0 5 -7.0 11.5 8 -3.0 11.0 7 -4.0 10.5 6 -4.0 10.0 3 -7.0 9.5 13 3.0 11.0  11.0 7 -4.0 10.5  10.5 11 10.5  10.5 10.0

Gaylor, Jim* 30.5 24 -6.0 30.0 27 -3.0 29.5 36 6.0 32.5 26 -6.0 32.0 23 -9.0 31.5 26 -5.0 31.0 29 -2.0 31.0 23 -8.0 30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5 8.0

Gibbs, Steve* 24.0 20 -4.0 23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5 20 -3.0 23.0 22 -1.0 23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0 3.0

Golden, Carroll* 33.5 35 1.0 33.5 25 -8.0 33.0 14 -19.0 32.5  32.5 27 -5.0 32.0  32.0 21 -11.0 31.5 28 -3.0 31.0  31.0 29 -2.0 31.0  31.0 33 2.0 32.0  32.0 8.0

Goranflo, Morgan* 28.5 33 4.0 30.5 22 -8.0 30.0 29 -1.0 30.0 23 -7.0 29.5  29.5 20 -9.0 29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0 5.0

Goschy, Nick* 22.0  22.0 22 22.0 17 -5.0 21.5 20 -1.0 21.5 15 -6.0 21.0 21 21.0 16 -5.0 20.5 23 2.0 21.5  21.5 19 -2.0 21.5  21.5 20 -1.0 21.5  21.5 9.0

Gowell, Roger 23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0 15 -8.0 22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5 1.0

Grayson, Steele 25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0

Green, Jimmy* 25.5 20 -5.0 25.0 26 1.0 25.0  25.0 20 -5.0 24.5 23 -1.0 24.5 18 -6.0 24.0 18 -6.0 23.5 20 -3.0 23.0  23.0 16 -7.0 22.5  22.5 20 -2.0 22.5  22.5 9.0

Greenway, Jackie 29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5 27 -2.0 29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5 1.0

Greeson, Sonny 12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0

Hamby, Jim* 30.5 29 -1.0 30.5 24 -6.0 30.0 27 -3.0 29.5 31 1.0 29.5 24 -5.0 29.0 29 29.0 25 -4.0 28.5 29 28.5  28.5 24 -4.0 28.0  28.0 33 5.0 30.5  30.5 10.0

Harris, Charlie 20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0

Harris, Ralph* 30.0 26 -4.0 29.5 30 29.5 25 -4.0 29.0 27 -2.0 29.0  29.0 27 -2.0 29.0 27 -2.0 29.0 25 -4.0 28.5  28.5 28 28.5  28.5 21 -7.0 28.0  28.0 9.0

Henderson, Clyde* 28.0 25 -3.0 27.5 24 -3.0 27.0 30 3.0 28.5 23 -5.0 28.0 20 -8.0 27.5 25 -2.0 27.5 17 -10.0 27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0 20 -7.0 26.5  26.5 8.0

Henegar, Dennis* 28.5 27 -1.0 28.5 23 -5.0 28.0  28.0 25 -3.0 27.5 28 27.5 20 -7.0 27.0 20 -7.0 26.5 14 -12.0 26.0  26.0 28 2.0 27.0  27.0 25 -2.0 27.0  27.0 9.0

Heyming, Roger 21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5

Hill, Glenn 28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0

Hill, Robert* 17.5 14 -3.0 17.0 17 17.0 18 1.0 17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0 13 -4.0 16.5 17 16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5 5.0

Hilton, Dannie* 19.0 24 5.0 21.5  21.5  21.5 15 -6.0 21.0  21.0 16 -5.0 20.5  20.5 13 -7.0 20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0 4.0

Hinson, Johnny* 21.5 25 3.0 23.0 16 -7.0 22.5 18 -4.0 22.0 18 -4.0 21.5  21.5  21.5 19 -2.0 21.5 13 -8.0 21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0 6.0

Hodge, Craig* 26.0  26.0 18 -8.0 25.5 28 2.0 26.5  26.5  26.5 21 -5.0 26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0 3.0

Hogue, Lewis* 20.0 17 -3.0 19.5 14 -5.0 19.0 17 -2.0 19.0 14 -5.0 18.5  18.5 20 1.0 18.5 16 -2.0 18.5 16 -2.0 18.5  18.5 14 -4.0 18.0  18.0 15 -3.0 17.5  17.5 9.0

Hurst, Jeff 27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0

Irick. Hal* 27.5 10 -17.0 27.0 19 -8.0 26.5 16 -10.0 26.0 22 -4.0 25.5  25.5  25.5 13 -12.0 25.0 20 -5.0 24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5 17 -7.0 24.0  24.0 7.0

Jackson, Brett 38.5  38.5  38.5  38.5  38.5  38.5 30 -8.0 38.0  38.0  38.0  38.0  38.0  38.0  38.0  38.0 1.0

Jeffers, Ron* 20.5 20 20.5 17 -3.0 20.0  20.0 20 20.0 8 -12.0 19.5 15 -4.0 19.0 17 -2.0 19.0 21 2.0 20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0 17 -3.0 19.5  19.5 8.0

Jimenez, Miguel* 27.5 26 -1.0 27.5 25 -2.0 27.5 22 -5.0 27.0 18 -9.0 26.5 26 26.5 21 -5.0 26.0 14 -12.0 25.5 28 2.0 26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5 24 -2.0 26.5  26.5 9.0

Johnson, Junior 27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5

Johnson, Ken 18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5 14 -4.0 18.0  18.0 19 1.0 18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0 2.0

Johnson, Mike 17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0

Johnson, Phil 27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0

Justice, Howard 22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0

Keener, Mike 15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0

Kerr, David* 10.5  10.5  10.5 7 -3.0 10.0  10.0  10.0 5 -5.0 9.5  9.5 10 9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5 3.0

Kidd, Rick* 20.5 22 1.0 20.5 16 -4.0 20.0 16 -4.0 19.5  19.5 18 -1.0 19.5  19.5 16 -3.0 19.0 21 2.0 20.0  20.0 16 -4.0 19.5  19.5 21 1.0 19.5  19.5 8.0

Kitts, Carl* 29.5 29 29.5  29.5 29 29.5 24 -5.0 29.0  29.0 28 -1.0 29.0  29.0 27 -2.0 29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0 5.0

Kitts, Wayne 25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0

Klena, Bob* 19.0 19 19.0 14 -5.0 18.5 20 1.0 18.5 9 -9.0 18.0  18.0 19 1.0 18.0 15 -3.0 17.5 14 -3.0 17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0 7.0

Klipsch, Ron* 27.0 22 -5.0 26.5 23 -3.0 26.0  26.0  26.0 22 -4.0 25.5  25.5 29 3.0 27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0 25 -2.0 27.0  27.0 5.0

Knight, Chris 21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0

Knight, Kim* 35.5 29 -6.0 35.0 27 -8.0 34.5 33 -1.0 34.5 29 -5.0 34.0 29 -5.0 33.5 28 -5.0 33.0 22 -11.0 32.5 21 -11.0 32.0  32.0 30 -2.0 32.0  32.0 30 -2.0 32.0  32.0 10.0

Kreinhagen, Bock* 24.0 26 2.0 25.0 21 -4.0 24.5  24.5  24.5 18 -6.0 24.0 18 -6.0 23.5 19 -4.0 23.0 22 -1.0 23.0  23.0 26 3.0 24.5  24.5 15 -9.0 24.0  24.0 8.0

LaBrooy, Max 31.0 32 1.0 31.0  31.0  31.0 29 -2.0 31.0 25 -6.0 30.5  30.5 26 -4.0 30.0 31 1.0 30.0  30.0 29 -1.0 30.0  30.0 33 3.0 31.5  31.5 7.0

Lane, Ricky* 28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0 33 5.0 30.5  30.5 31 30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5 2.0

Larish, Rus 20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0

Leach, Gary* 24.0 24 24.0 20 -4.0 23.5 21 -2.0 23.5 17 -6.0 23.0 24 1.0 23.0 19 -4.0 22.5 20 -2.0 22.5 20 -2.0 22.5  22.5 24 1.0 22.5  22.5 17 -5.0 22.0  22.0 10.0

Leas, Gary 24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5

Lee, Tommy* 33.0 33 33.0  33.0 31 -2.0 33.0 25 -8.0 32.5 31 -1.0 32.5 25 -7.0 32.0 33 1.0 32.0 28 -4.0 31.5  31.5 28 -3.0 31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0 8.0

Lewis, Bobby* 33.0 33 33.0 24 -9.0 32.5 35 2.0 33.5 32 -1.0 33.5  33.5 35 1.0 33.5 22 -11.0 33.0 30 -3.0 32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5 7.0



Lockard, Robert 18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0 10 -8.0 17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5 1.0

Loney, John 16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5

Love, Bill* 33.5  33.5  33.5  33.5  33.5  33.5  33.5 20 -13.0 33.0 28 -5.0 32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5 24 -8.0 32.0  32.0 3.0

Love, Herman 21.0  21.0 25 4.0 23.0 26 3.0 24.5 12 -12.0 24.0  24.0 20 -4.0 23.5  23.5 21 -2.0 23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5 16 -7.0 23.0  23.0 6.0

Lovelace, Jim 17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5

Lovelace, Tom* 15.0  15.0 15 15.0  15.0 22 7.0 18.5  18.5 25 6.0 21.5 12 -9.0 21.0 16 -5.0 20.5  20.5  20.5  20.5  20.5  20.5 5.0

Loy, Robert* 22.0 20 -2.0 22.0  22.0 18 -4.0 21.5 13 -8.0 21.0  21.0 21 21.0  21.0 7 -14.0 20.5  20.5  20.5  20.5 12 -8.0 20.0  20.0 6.0

Lumpkin, Scott 16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5

Luther, Bob 27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0

Masters, Nathen 26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0

McCarter, Glenn 28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0

McCord, Dick 30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0

McFarland, Gary 20.0 21 1.0 20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0 1.0

McGee, Glenn* 34.0  34.0  34.0 32 -2.0 34.0 29 -5.0 33.5 27 -6.0 33.0 29 -4.0 32.5 28 -4.0 32.0 33 1.0 32.0  32.0 34 2.0 33.0  33.0 26 -7.0 32.5  32.5 8.0

McMillan, Gene* 23.5 22 -1.0 23.5 18 -5.0 23.0 24 1.0 23.0  23.0 28 5.0 25.5 21 -4.0 25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0 24 -1.0 25.0  25.0 27 2.0 26.0  26.0 7.0

McWilliams, David* 32.0 30 -2.0 32.0 33 1.0 32.0  32.0 25 -7.0 31.5  31.5 27 -4.0 31.0 31 31.0 33 2.0 32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0 6.0

Mehal, Rick* 17.5  17.5  17.5 12 -5.0 17.0 13 -4.0 16.5  16.5 15 -1.0 16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5 3.0

Miggues, Chuck* 13.5 14 13.5 14 13.5 13 13.5 13 13.5 12 -1.0 13.5 18 4.0 15.5 10 -5.0 15.0 11 -4.0 14.5  14.5 13 -1.0 14.5  14.5 15 14.5  14.5 10.0

Miller, Bill 25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5

Mills, John 25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0

Miranda, Ralph 25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5

Mitchell, Joe* 28.0  28.0 28 28.0 17 -11.0 27.5  27.5  27.5 27 27.5 19 -8.0 27.0 23 -4.0 26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5 5.0

Moody, Howard 13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0

Morgan, Dave 21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5

Morgan, Dell* 30.0 29 -1.0 30.0 25 -5.0 29.5 31 1.0 29.5 36 6.0 32.5 27 -5.0 32.0 33 1.0 32.0 29 -3.0 31.5 25 -6.0 31.0  31.0 28 -3.0 30.5  30.5 28 -2.0 30.5  30.5 10.0

Morgan, Roger 19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5

Moulton, John* 24.0 22 -2.0 24.0  24.0 20 -4.0 23.5 17 -6.0 23.0  23.0 16 -7.0 22.5  22.5 19 -3.0 22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0 22 22.0  22.0 6.0

Munger, Frank* 18.0 16 -2.0 18.0 21 3.0 19.5 14 -5.0 19.0 12 -7.0 18.5  18.5 12 -6.0 18.0 9 -9.0 17.5 14 -3.0 17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0 16 -1.0 17.0  17.0 8.0

Murray, David 19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5

Muse, Tom 17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0

Mynatt, Paul 13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5

Nelson, Donnie 19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0

Nelson, Greg* 25.0 26 1.0 25.0 25 25.0 17 -8.0 24.5 14 -10.0 24.0  24.0  24.0 17 -7.0 23.5 4 -19.0 23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0 21 -2.0 23.0  23.0 7.0

Newgent, Sam* 37.5 37 37.5 28 -9.0 37.0 26 -11.0 36.5 29 -7.0 36.0 33 -3.0 35.5 26 -9.0 35.0 27 -8.0 34.5 30 -4.0 34.0  34.0 34 34.0  34.0 31 -3.0 33.5  33.5 10.0

Oaks, Carl 26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0

Owenby, Fred* 21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5 18 -3.0 21.0  21.0  21.0 20 -1.0 21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0 2.0

Owens, Jackie 24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0 24 24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0 1.0

Oyer, Duane 23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5

Pahde, Terry* 15.0 9 -6.0 14.5 12 -2.0 14.5 12 -2.0 14.5 9 -5.0 14.0  14.0 12 -2.0 14.0 10 -4.0 13.5 10 -3.0 13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0 11 -2.0 13.0  13.0 8.0

Pasillas, Andy 31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0

Patton, Richard 21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5

Pearson, Wayne 26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0

Phillips, Brian* 33.0 32 -1.0 33.0 34 1.0 33.0 34 1.0 33.0 26 -7.0 32.5 29 -3.0 32.0 28 -4.0 31.5 39 7.0 35.0 34 -1.0 35.0  35.0 26 -9.0 34.5  34.5 36 1.0 34.5  34.5 10.0

Polson, Jerry* 32.5 29 -3.0 32.0 34 2.0 33.0 32 -1.0 33.0  33.0 30 -3.0 32.5 24 -8.0 32.0 28 -4.0 31.5 33 1.0 31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5 35 3.0 33.0  33.0 8.0

Porter, Galen 30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0

Potter, Kirby* 17.0 21 4.0 19.0 22 3.0 20.5  20.5  20.5  20.5 18 -2.0 20.5  20.5 17 -3.0 20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0 18 -2.0 20.0  20.0 5.0

Price, Bob* 31.0 27 -4.0 30.5 30 30.5 30 30.5 27 -3.0 30.0 24 -6.0 29.5 23 -6.0 29.0 31 2.0 30.0 25 -5.0 29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5 21 -8.0 29.0  29.0 9.0

Ray, Mark 29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5

Ray, Rick 33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0

Reagan, Randy* 16.5  16.5  16.5 13 -3.0 16.0  16.0  16.0 18 2.0 17.0  17.0 14 -3.0 16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5 14 -2.0 16.5  16.5 4.0

Reynolds, Larry 22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5

Ridener, Mike* 23.0 22 -1.0 23.0 19 -4.0 22.5 23 22.5 14 -8.0 22.0 6 -16.0 21.5 17 -4.0 21.0 16 -5.0 20.5 19 -1.0 20.5  20.5 10 -10.0 20.0  20.0 17 -3.0 19.5  19.5 10.0

Rocco, Joe* 33.5 33 33.5 29 -4.0 33.0 33 33.0 27 -6.0 32.5 31 -1.0 32.5 35 2.0 33.5 32 -1.0 33.5 35 1.0 33.5  33.5  33.5  33.5 28 -5.0 33.0  33.0 9.0

Rodgers, Ralph* 20.0 26 6.0 23.0  23.0 16 -7.0 22.5 18 -4.0 22.0 7 -15.0 21.5 16 -5.0 21.0 22 1.0 21.0 22 1.0 21.0  21.0 15 -6.0 20.5  20.5 17 -3.0 20.0  20.0 9.0

Roper, John 16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5

Roper, Robin 24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5

Rotar, Bob 25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0

Ryland, Jim* 23.0 14 -9.0 22.5 24 1.0 22.5 20 -2.0 22.5 22 22.5  22.5 20 -2.0 22.5 16 -6.0 22.0 17 -5.0 21.5  21.5 17 -4.0 21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0 8.0

Sexton, Tony* 29.0 29 29.0 32 3.0 30.5 25 -5.0 30.0  30.0 21 -9.0 29.5 21 -8.0 29.0 23 -6.0 28.5 30 1.0 28.5  28.5 29 28.5  28.5 30 1.0 28.5  28.5 9.0

Shoemaker, Joe* 24.5 17 -7.0 24.0 20 -4.0 23.5 16 -7.0 23.0 12 -11.0 22.5 19 -3.0 22.0 18 -4.0 21.5 9 -12.0 21.0 20 -1.0 21.0  21.0 15 -6.0 20.5  20.5 15 -5.0 20.0  20.0 10.0

Simmons, Mike* 32.5 29 -3.0 32.0 29 -3.0 31.5 30 -1.0 31.5 39 7.0 35.0 25 -10.0 34.5 35 34.5 29 -5.0 34.0 31 -3.0 33.5  33.5 24 -9.0 33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0 9.0

Simons, Dave* 16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5 11 -5.0 16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0 1.0



Skidmore, Rick 34.0 34 34.0 29 -5.0 33.5 25 -8.0 33.0 35 2.0 34.0 27 -7.0 33.5 26 -7.0 33.0 31 -2.0 33.0 28 -5.0 32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5 29 -3.0 32.0  32.0 9.0

Slagle, Bob* 30.5 34 3.0 32.0  32.0 26 -6.0 31.5 25 -6.0 31.0 32 1.0 31.0 30 -1.0 31.0 28 -3.0 30.5 29 -1.0 30.5  30.5 29 -1.0 30.5  30.5 27 -3.0 30.0  30.0 9.0

Smith, Gary 29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0 22 -7.0 28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5 1.0

Spreng, Jim 26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5

Spurgeon, Tommy* 26.0 20 -6.0 25.5 23 -2.0 25.5 22 -3.0 25.0 24 -1.0 25.0  25.0 20 -5.0 24.5 20 -4.0 24.0 22 -2.0 24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0 18 -6.0 23.5  23.5 8.0

Stair, Craig 23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5

Steele, Grayson 24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5

Straub, Joe 19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5

Stroup, Chuck* 25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5 20 -5.0 25.0 23 -2.0 25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0 2.0

Summers, Dick 31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5

Swaggerty, Brian 28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0

Taylor, Edward 20.5  20.5 18 -2.0 20.5 18 -2.0 20.5 23 2.0 21.5 18 -3.0 21.0 21 21.0 19 -2.0 21.0 14 -7.0 20.5  20.5 12 -8.0 20.0  20.0 18 -2.0 20.0  20.0 9.0

Testa, Mike* 10.5  10.5 7 -3.0 10.0 9 -1.0 10.0 9 -1.0 10.0  10.0 2 -8.0 9.5 9 9.5 6 -3.0 9.0  9.0 2 -7.0 8.5  8.5 6 -2.0 8.5  8.5 8.0

Testa, Pete* 14.0 14 14.0 12 -2.0 14.0 15 1.0 14.0 11 -3.0 13.5  13.5 8 -5.0 13.0 12 -1.0 13.0 7 -6.0 12.5  12.5 2 -10.0 12.0  12.0 14 2.0 13.0  13.0 9.0

Thompson, David* 20.0 14 -6.0 19.5 23 3.0 21.0 16 -5.0 20.5 18 -2.0 20.5 18 -2.0 20.5  20.5 14 -6.0 20.0 20 20.0  20.0 22 2.0 21.0  21.0 22 1.0 21.0  21.0 9.0

Valentine, Gary* 27.5  27.5  27.5 23 -4.0 27.0  27.0 23 -4.0 26.5 23 -3.0 26.0 22 -4.0 25.5 21 -4.0 25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0 21 -4.0 24.5  24.5 6.0

Vaughn, Bob 26.0 24 -2.0 26.0 21 -5.0 25.5 26 25.5 25 25.5 22 -3.0 25.0 28 3.0 26.5 23 -3.0 26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0 7.0

Vaughn, Pete* 26.0 19 -7.0 25.5 25 25.5 21 -4.0 25.0 23 -2.0 25.0 23 -2.0 25.0 30 5.0 27.5 17 -10.0 27.0 9 -18.0 26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5 7 -19.0 26.0  26.0 9.0

Viers, Greg 25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0

Waggoner, Robert* 15.5 18 2.0 16.5 11 -5.0 16.0 15 -1.0 16.0 13 -3.0 15.5 10 -5.0 15.0 12 -3.0 14.5 13 -1.0 14.5 13 -1.0 14.5  14.5 17 2.0 15.5  15.5 17 1.0 15.5  15.5 10.0

Waldroup, Gary 26.0  26.0 26 26.0 16 -10.0 25.5  25.5  25.5 25 25.5 22 -3.0 25.0 31 6.0 28.0  28.0 24 -4.0 27.5  27.5 26 -1.0 27.5  27.5 7.0

Wallace, Ross* 21.5 14 -7.0 21.0 24 3.0 22.5  22.5 20 -2.0 22.5 4 -18.0 22.0 18 -4.0 21.5 17 -4.0 21.0 19 -2.0 21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0 7.0

Watson, Mike* 31.5 31 31.5 25 -6.0 31.0 28 -3.0 30.5 26 -4.0 30.0 30 30.0 18 -12.0 29.5  29.5 24 -5.0 29.0  29.0 28 -1.0 29.0  29.0 28 -1.0 29.0  29.0 9.0

Watzke, Ron 30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5

Webb, Kevin 25.0 22 -3.0 24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5 1.0

Weikel, Bill* 24.0  24.0  24.0 28 4.0 26.0  26.0  26.0 23 -3.0 25.5 27 1.0 25.5 24 -1.0 25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5 4.0

Welch, Ron* 26.0 22 -4.0 25.5  25.5 25 25.5 20 -5.0 25.0  25.0 22 -3.0 24.5 16 -8.0 24.0 24 24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0 6.0

Wilburn, Todd* 38.5  38.5 31 -7.0 38.0  38.0  38.0 31 -7.0 37.5  37.5 26 -11.0 37.0  37.0  37.0  37.0  37.0  37.0  37.0 3.0

Wilhite, Herb* 24.5 29 4.0 26.5 22 -4.0 26.0 24 -2.0 26.0  26.0 10 -16.0 25.5 24 -1.0 25.5 20 -5.0 25.0 23 -2.0 25.0  25.0 21 -4.0 24.5  24.5 24 24.5  24.5 9.0

Williams, Jeff 30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5

Williams, Rod 16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0

Wishoun, Robert* 22.5 21 -1.0 22.5 16 -6.0 22.0 24 2.0 23.0 21 -2.0 23.0 14 -9.0 22.5 22 22.5 17 -5.0 22.0  22.0  22.0 20 -2.0 22.0  22.0 15 -7.0 21.5  21.5 9.0

Wojdak, Wendall* 16.5 12 -4.0 16.0 16 16.0 11 -5.0 15.5 7 -8.0 15.0  15.0 12 -3.0 14.5 9 -5.0 14.0 17 3.0 15.5  15.5 18 2.0 16.5  16.5 15 -1.0 16.5  16.5 9.0

Wolfe, Donald 31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0 26 -5.0 30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5 1.0

Woodall, Andy* 23.5 19 -4.0 23.0 21 -2.0 23.0 14 -9.0 22.5  22.5 16 -6.0 22.0 24 2.0 23.0 17 -6.0 22.5 18 -4.0 22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0 7.0

Woods, Randall* 21.5 13 -8.0 21.0 17 -4.0 20.5 17 -3.0 20.0 21 1.0 20.0 12 -8.0 19.5 15 -4.0 19.0 15 -4.0 18.5 20 1.0 18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5 8.0

Woodward, Rick* 32.5 30 -2.0 32.5 32 32.5 7 -25.0 32.0 27 -5.0 31.5  31.5 19 -12.0 31.0 24 -7.0 30.5 26 -4.0 30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0 25 -5.0 29.5  29.5 8.0

Wright, Gale* 24.0 25 1.0 24.0 26 2.0 25.0 13 -12.0 24.5  24.5  24.5 24 24.5 18 -6.0 24.0 21 -3.0 23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5 20 -3.0 23.0  23.0 7.0

York, Mike 35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5

Yount, Robert 24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0

Ziegler, Mike 24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5
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Winter 2025 -26 Eagles Senior Golf Club

Name PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC chg PT SC chg PT

Abrams, David 17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0 6.0

Acuff, Alan 28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0

Adkins, Garry 32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5

Adkins, Gary* 18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5 4.0

Aldaz, Al 24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5

Aldridge, Larry* 23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5 8.0

Angradi, Barry* 25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5 1.0

Ardner, Mike 27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0

Ayers, Mike* 21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5 5.0

Bailes, Rickie* 29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5 1.0

Bailey, Elwood* 31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5 2.0

Balch, Calvin* 25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5 7.0

Bancroft, Bob* 21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0 2.0

Barnebee, Harold 25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5

Bartylla, Gregg 9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5 1.0

Bennett, Brian 19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0

Bentrou, Larry* 18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5 1.0

Birchfiel, George* 17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0 4.0

Birchfiel, Wallace* 22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5 9.0

Bird, Skip 21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5

Bowling, Terry* 23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5 6.0

Bradshaw, Jere 28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0

Brewer, Brody 28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5

Brewer, Tony* 32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5 10.0

Brooks, Bob* 16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5 9.0

Brooks, Dennis 23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5

Brooks, Jeff* 17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0 2.0

Brooks, Milton 25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5

Brown, Jim* 29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5 8.0

Brown, Wes 29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5

Bruce, Don* 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0

Brysiak, Walt 21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0 4.0

Cahill, Dave* 31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0 6.0

Cain, Fred* 30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5 5.0

Caldwell, Coy* 18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5 10.0

Calloway, Jim 12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0

Campbell, Chuck 30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5

Campbell, Jim              

Carico, Gary 24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5 1.0

Carr, Les* 32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5 7.0

Carr, Mike* 25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0 1.0

Carroll, Bobby* 28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5 6.0

Carroll, Rick 21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5 1.0

Carte, Mike* 35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5 7.0

Carter, Jeff* 34.0  34.0  34.0  34.0  34.0  34.0  34.0  34.0  34.0  34.0  34.0  34.0  34.0  34.0 3.0

Carver, Earl* 23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5 9.0

Charters, Bill 22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5

Charters, Duke              

Cole, Ed 16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5 3.0

Corey, Mitch 32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0

Davis, Joe L. 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0

Davis, Sonny 18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5 6.0

Delozier, Robert* 12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0 6.0

Disney, Ron Jr.* 37.5  37.5  37.5  37.5  37.5  37.5  37.5  37.5  37.5  37.5  37.5  37.5  37.5  37.5 7.0

Donovan, Larry 27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5

Dover, Junior* 22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5 9.0

Drinnon, Robbie 35.0  35.0  35.0  35.0  35.0  35.0  35.0  35.0  35.0  35.0  35.0  35.0  35.0  35.0 1.0

TP

Week 24 Week 25 Week 26

1/1 1/8 1/15 1/22 1/29 2/5 2/12 2/19 2/26 3/5 3/12 3/19 3/26

Week 19 Week 20 Week 21 Week 22 Week 23Week 14 Week 15 Week 16 Week 17 Week 18



Dudley, Ralph 16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5

Edington, Benjamin 25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0

Edmundson, Ron* 15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5 2.0

Elkins, Jeremy 33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0

Ellison, Ron 20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0 2.0

Fleming, Mike 27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0

Forrest, Ron* 12.5  12.5  12.5  12.5  12.5  12.5  12.5  12.5  12.5  12.5  12.5  12.5  12.5  12.5 8.0

Fromberger, John* 17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0 3.0

Fugate, John 28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5

Fulton, Tom 29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0

Furrie, John 17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0

Gardner, Dave* 30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0 7.0

Garman, Butch* 10.5  10.5  10.5  10.5  10.5  10.5  10.5  10.5  10.5  10.5  10.5  10.5  10.5  10.5 10.0

Gaylor, Jim* 30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5 8.0

Gibbs, Steve* 23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0 3.0

Golden, Carroll* 32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0 8.0

Goranflo, Morgan* 29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0 5.0

Goschy, Nick* 21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5 9.0

Gowell, Roger 22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5 1.0

Grayson, Steele 25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0

Green, Jimmy* 22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5 9.0

Greenway, Jackie 29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5 1.0

Greeson, Sonny 12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0  12.0

Hamby, Jim* 30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5 10.0

Harris, Charlie 20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0

Harris, Ralph* 28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0 9.0

Henderson, Clyde* 26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5 8.0

Henegar, Dennis* 27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0 9.0

Heyming, Roger 21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5

Hill, Glenn 28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0

Hill, Robert* 16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5 5.0

Hilton, Dannie* 20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0 4.0

Hinson, Johnny* 21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0 6.0

Hodge, Craig* 26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0 3.0

Hogue, Lewis* 17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5 9.0

Hurst, Jeff 27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0

Irick. Hal* 24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0 7.0

Jackson, Brett 38.0  38.0  38.0  38.0  38.0  38.0  38.0  38.0  38.0  38.0  38.0  38.0  38.0  38.0 1.0

Jeffers, Ron* 19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5 8.0

Jimenez, Miguel* 26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5 9.0

Johnson, Junior 27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5

Johnson, Ken 18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0 2.0

Johnson, Mike 17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0

Johnson, Phil 27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0

Justice, Howard 22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0

Keener, Mike 15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0  15.0

Kerr, David* 9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5 3.0

Kidd, Rick* 19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5 8.0

Kitts, Carl* 29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0 5.0

Kitts, Wayne 25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0

Klena, Bob* 17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0 7.0

Klipsch, Ron* 27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0 5.0

Knight, Chris 21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0

Knight, Kim* 32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0 10.0

Kreinhagen, Bock* 24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0 8.0

LaBrooy, Max 31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5 7.0

Lane, Ricky* 30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5 2.0

Larish, Rus 20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0

Leach, Gary* 22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0 10.0

Leas, Gary 24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5

Lee, Tommy* 31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0 8.0

Lewis, Bobby* 32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5 7.0



Lockard, Robert 17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5 1.0

Loney, John 16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5

Love, Bill* 32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0 3.0

Love, Herman 23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0 6.0

Lovelace, Jim 17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5  17.5

Lovelace, Tom* 20.5  20.5  20.5  20.5  20.5  20.5  20.5  20.5  20.5  20.5  20.5  20.5  20.5  20.5 5.0

Loy, Robert* 20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0 6.0

Lumpkin, Scott 16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5

Luther, Bob 27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0  27.0

Masters, Nathen 26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0

McCarter, Glenn 28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0

McCord, Dick 30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0

McFarland, Gary 20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0 1.0

McGee, Glenn* 32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5  32.5 8.0

McMillan, Gene* 26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0 7.0

McWilliams, David* 32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0 6.0

Mehal, Rick* 16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5 3.0

Miggues, Chuck* 14.5  14.5  14.5  14.5  14.5  14.5  14.5  14.5  14.5  14.5  14.5  14.5  14.5  14.5 10.0

Miller, Bill 25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5

Mills, John 25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0

Miranda, Ralph 25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5

Mitchell, Joe* 26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5 5.0

Moody, Howard 13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0

Morgan, Dave 21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5

Morgan, Dell* 30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5 10.0

Morgan, Roger 19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5

Moulton, John* 22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0 6.0

Munger, Frank* 17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0 8.0

Murray, David 19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5

Muse, Tom 17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  17.0

Mynatt, Paul 13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5  13.5

Nelson, Donnie 19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0

Nelson, Greg* 23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0 7.0

Newgent, Sam* 33.5  33.5  33.5  33.5  33.5  33.5  33.5  33.5  33.5  33.5  33.5  33.5  33.5  33.5 10.0

Oaks, Carl 26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0

Owenby, Fred* 21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0 2.0

Owens, Jackie 24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0 1.0

Oyer, Duane 23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5

Pahde, Terry* 13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0 8.0

Pasillas, Andy 31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0  31.0

Patton, Richard 21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5

Pearson, Wayne 26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0

Phillips, Brian* 34.5  34.5  34.5  34.5  34.5  34.5  34.5  34.5  34.5  34.5  34.5  34.5  34.5  34.5 10.0

Polson, Jerry* 33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0 8.0

Porter, Galen 30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0

Potter, Kirby* 20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0 5.0

Price, Bob* 29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0 9.0

Ray, Mark 29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5

Ray, Rick 33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0

Reagan, Randy* 16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5 4.0

Reynolds, Larry 22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5  22.5

Ridener, Mike* 19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5 10.0

Rocco, Joe* 33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0 9.0

Rodgers, Ralph* 20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0 9.0

Roper, John 16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5

Roper, Robin 24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5

Rotar, Bob 25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0

Ryland, Jim* 21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0 8.0

Sexton, Tony* 28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5 9.0

Shoemaker, Joe* 20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0 10.0

Simmons, Mike* 33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0  33.0 9.0

Simons, Dave* 16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0 1.0



Skidmore, Rick 32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0  32.0 9.0

Slagle, Bob* 30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0  30.0 9.0

Smith, Gary 28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5  28.5 1.0

Spreng, Jim 26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5  26.5

Spurgeon, Tommy* 23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5 8.0

Stair, Craig 23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5  23.5

Steele, Grayson 24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5

Straub, Joe 19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5  19.5

Stroup, Chuck* 25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0 2.0

Summers, Dick 31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5  31.5

Swaggerty, Brian 28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0  28.0

Taylor, Edward 20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  20.0 9.0

Testa, Mike* 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.0

Testa, Pete* 13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  13.0 9.0

Thompson, David* 21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0 9.0

Valentine, Gary* 24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5 6.0

Vaughn, Bob 26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0 7.0

Vaughn, Pete* 26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0  26.0 9.0

Viers, Greg 25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0  25.0

Waggoner, Robert* 15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5  15.5 10.0

Waldroup, Gary 27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5  27.5 7.0

Wallace, Ross* 21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0  21.0 7.0

Watson, Mike* 29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0  29.0 9.0

Watzke, Ron 30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5

Webb, Kevin 24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5 1.0

Weikel, Bill* 25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5  25.5 4.0

Welch, Ron* 24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0 6.0

Wilburn, Todd* 37.0  37.0  37.0  37.0  37.0  37.0  37.0  37.0  37.0  37.0  37.0  37.0  37.0  37.0 3.0

Wilhite, Herb* 24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5 9.0

Williams, Jeff 30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5

Williams, Rod 16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0

Wishoun, Robert* 21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5  21.5 9.0

Wojdak, Wendall* 16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5  16.5 9.0

Wolfe, Donald 30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5  30.5 1.0

Woodall, Andy* 22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0  22.0 7.0

Woods, Randall* 18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5  18.5 8.0

Woodward, Rick* 29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5  29.5 8.0

Wright, Gale* 23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0  23.0 7.0

York, Mike 35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5  35.5

Yount, Robert 24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0  24.0

Ziegler, Mike 24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5  24.5
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